Greenport NY

Out on the North Fork of Long Island sits the small town of Greenport; original home to the
Greenport Harbor Brewing Co. They are housed in the old firehouse situated off the main drag
through town and right next door sits the old jail.

Greenport Harbor Brewing

234 Carpenter St.

Greenport, NY 11944
www.greenportharborbrewing.com

=



http://www.greenportharborbrewing.com/

They also have a new facility about 8 miles west on RT 25 in Peconic, NY. This is their new
home for bottling. Both places have tasting rooms, check them both out. On the particular
Saturday that | was there, a food truck was also on site.

This area is also home to a number of wineries, more than | can count; so if your significant
other or you for that matter are more into the grape version of an adult beverage, then they
will not be disappointed. | have included the link for a listing of the wineries.

www.liwines.com

Now it is time to get to the important thing, the ride. You will head in a counterclockwise
direction. The short ride is 30 miles long and flat. The ride passes along the shore line of Long
Island Sound. On a clear day Connecticut is visible to the north across the sound. About 6 miles
into the ride you will come to the Horton Point Lighthouse.

www.southoldhistoricalsociety.org/lighthouse.htm



http://www.liwines.com/
http://www.southoldhistoricalsociety.org/lighthouse.htm

Continuing on you will ride past beach homes, sod farms, vegetable farms and grape vines; a
lot of grape vines. The halfway point of the ride will take you into Mattituck. If you need to stop
for a drink or food turn right on RT 25 W to take you into town, if you continue on the ride you
will come to food and water about the 20 mile mark. When you get on RT 25 E you will have a
good shoulder to ride on, just keep your head on a swivel when going through the small towns.

When you are heading back to Greenport you will pass by the Peconic facility of Greenport
Harbor Brewing. If you are interested in adding about 20 miles to your ride, you can continue
east on RT25 and head out to Orient Point. There is a small food shack at the ferry entrance.
When done turn around and retrace your route back to Greenport. Just a side note; should you
want to do the extra miles you may want to knock out this portion of the ride first. There is a
nice shoulder to ride on, but the traffic to and from the ferry can be quite busy at times.
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The 30 Mile ride is listed below and available to be printed out. | hope you enjoy your ride.

Scott



START

0.1
0.4
0.8
2.7
13
0.3

0.3
0.5
0.7
0.2
1.8
0.3

1.5
0.8
2.9
1.3
0.1
0.3
2.4
15
9.4
0.1

Greenport Harbor Brewing 30

L/T
R/T
R/T
L/T
R/T

STR.

4th Ave Parking Lot

4th Ave

RT25W

Moores Ln.

North Rd

Soundview Ave
Soundview Ave ext.
Horton Point Lighthouse

when leaving lighthouse go straight out

R/T
R/T
L/T
R/T
L/T
R/T

R/T
LT
LT
LT
R/T
LT
LT
R/T
LT
R/T

Soundview Ave
N. Sea

Kenneys Rd
Soundview Ave
Mill Ln

County Rd 48
Busy Road Wide Shoulder
Bridge Rd
Oregon

Mill Ln

RT25E
Marratooka Ln
New Suffolk Rd
Blinking Light
RT25E

4th Ave
Parking Lot

Total Climbing 271 ft
Ride W GPS File # 3763628

FINI

29.8 Miles

0.1
0.5
13

53
5.6

5.9
6.4
7.1
7.3
9.1
9.4

10.9
11.7
14.6
15.9

16
16.3
18.7
20.3
29.7
29.8



