

Greenport NY

Out on the North Fork of Long Island sits the small town of Greenport; original home to the Greenport Harbor Brewing Co. They are housed in the old firehouse situated off the main drag through town and right next door sits the old jail.

Greenport Harbor Brewing
234 Carpenter St.
Greenport, NY 11944
www.greenportharborbrewing.com



They also have a new facility about 8 miles west on RT 25 in Peconic, NY. This is their new home for bottling. Both places have tasting rooms, check them both out. On the particular Saturday that I was there, a food truck was also on site.

This area is also home to a number of wineries, more than I can count; so if your significant other or you for that matter are more into the grape version of an adult beverage, then they will not be disappointed. I have included the link for a listing of the wineries.

www.liwines.com

Now it is time to get to the important thing, the ride. You will head in a counterclockwise direction. The short ride is 30 miles long and flat. The ride passes along the shore line of Long Island Sound. On a clear day Connecticut is visible to the north across the sound. About 6 miles into the ride you will come to the Horton Point Lighthouse.

www.southoldhistoricalsociety.org/lighthouse.htm



Continuing on you will ride past beach homes, sod farms, vegetable farms and grape vines; a lot of grape vines. The halfway point of the ride will take you into Mattituck. If you need to stop for a drink or food turn right on RT 25 W to take you into town, if you continue on the ride you will come to food and water about the 20 mile mark. When you get on RT 25 E you will have a good shoulder to ride on, just keep your head on a swivel when going through the small towns.

When you are heading back to Greenport you will pass by the Peconic facility of Greenport Harbor Brewing. If you are interested in adding about 20 miles to your ride, you can continue east on RT25 and head out to Orient Point. There is a small food shack at the ferry entrance. When done turn around and retrace your route back to Greenport. Just a side note; should you want to do the extra miles you may want to knock out this portion of the ride first. There is a nice shoulder to ride on, but the traffic to and from the ferry can be quite busy at times.



The 30 Mile ride is listed below and available to be printed out. I hope you enjoy your ride.

Scott

Greenport Harbor Brewing 30

START		4th Ave Parking L	ot	
0	L/T	4th Ave		0
0.1	R/T	RT 25 W		0.1
0.4	R/T	Moores Ln.		0.5
0.8	L/T	North Rd		1.3
2.7	R/T	Soundview Ave		4
1.3	STR.	Soundview Ave ex	xt.	5.3
0.3		Horton Point Ligh	thouse	5.6
	when le	aving lighthouse go st	raight out	
0.3	R/T	Soundview Ave		5.9
0.5	R/T	N. Sea		6.4
0.7	L/T	Kenneys Rd		7.1
0.2	R/T	Soundview Ave		7.3
1.8	L/T	Mill Ln		9.1
0.3	R/T	County Rd 48		9.4
		Busy Road Wide S	Shoulder	
1.5	R/T	Bridge Rd		10.9
0.8	L/T	Oregon		11.7
2.9	L/T	Mill Ln		14.6
1.3	L/T	RT 25 E		15.9
0.1	R/T	Marratooka Ln		16
0.3	L/T	New Suffolk Rd		16.3
2.4	L/T	Blinking Light		18.7
1.5	R/T	RT 25 E		20.3
9.4	L/T	4th Ave		29.7
0.1	R/T	Parking Lot	FINI	29.8

Total Climbing 271 ft Ride W GPS File # 3763628 29.8 Miles